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LAS 40 3p COP
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-~ Description

fl Function
J Rated current (A)

Type

No. Of poles
Catalogue Group
0

Other documentation

=

004664203

LAS 40 3p COP

Manual change-over switches (1-0-2)
40

DIN-rail mounted

3

LAS COP

Online product page &)

Technical data catalogue
3D Model

CE declaration


www.etigroup.eu
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/004664203
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/004664203
www.etigroup.eu/products-services/004664203
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1117_TD.pdf
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/idents/en-GB/004664203_3DFile.stp
https://www.etigroup.eu//images/product_db/levels/en-GB/1117_declaration.pdf

ETIM international clasification

Classification

Class name

Version as main switch

Version as maintenance-/service switch
Version as safety switch

Version as emergency stop installation
Version as reversing switch

Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC
Rated operating voltage

Rated permanent current Iu

Rated permanent current at AC-21, 400 V
Rated operation power at AC-3, 400 V
Rated short-time withstand current lcw
Rated operation power at AC-23, 400 V
Switching power at 400 V

Conditioned rated short-circuit current Iq
Motor drive optional

Motor drive integrated

Voltage release optional

Device construction

Suitable for ground mounting

Suitable for front mounting 4-hole
Suitable for front mounting center
Suitable for distribution board installation
Suitable for intermediate mounting
Colour control element

Type of control element

Interlockable

Type of electrical connection of main circuit

Degree of protection (IP), front side

. ETIM
"0’ International

EC000216

Switch disconnector

1

690V
220...690V
40A

40A

15kW

3kA

16kW
16kW
10kA

Built-in device fixed built-in technique
1

Black
Short thumb-grip

Screw connection
IP40
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Dimension drawing
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