

Generated on: 2023-03-24 Web: www.etigroup.eu

LAS 40 3p COP



Specifications

ETI Code	004664203
Description	LAS 40 3p COP
Function	Manual change-over switches (1-0-2)
Rated current (A)	40
Type	DIN-rail mounted
No. Of poles	3
Catalogue Group	LAS COP
0	





Other documentation



Technical data catalogue 3D Model CE declaration



ETIM international clasification

Classification	EC000216
Class name	Switch disconnector
Version as main switch	
Version as maintenance-/service switch	
Version as safety switch	
Version as emergency stop installation	
Version as reversing switch	1
Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC	690V
Rated operating voltage	220690V
Rated permanent current Iu	40A
Rated permanent current at AC-21, 400 V	40A
Rated operation power at AC-3, 400 V	15kW
Rated short-time withstand current lcw	3kA
Rated operation power at AC-23, 400 V	16kW
Switching power at 400 V	16kW
Conditioned rated short-circuit current Iq	10kA
Motor drive optional	
Motor drive integrated	
Voltage release optional	
Device construction	Built-in device fixed built-in technique
Suitable for ground mounting	1
Suitable for front mounting 4-hole	
Suitable for front mounting center	
Suitable for distribution board installation	1
Suitable for intermediate mounting	
Colour control element	Black
Type of control element	Short thumb-grip
Interlockable	
Type of electrical connection of main circuit	Screw connection
Degree of protection (IP), front side	IP40



Generated on: 2023-03-24

Web: www.etigroup.eu



